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General information about company

Scrip code 524606

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE415H01017

Name of the company BERYL DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.39
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.57
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.6
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.59
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
8T | shareholder sharcholders | D¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1338135 1338135 26.38 1338135 1338135 [ 26.38
Group
(B) Public 7427 3733565 3733565 73.62 3733568 3733568 | 73.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7431 5071700 5071700 100 5071703 5071703 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 e:iresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of d11u_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.38 1338135
Group
B) Public 73.62 2475165 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3813300 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?isnﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 1338135 1338135 |26.38 1338135 1338135 [ 26.38
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1338135 1338135 26.38 1338135 1338135 (26.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 1338135 1338135 | 2638 1338135 1338135 | 26.38
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | ¢ 2630270 2630270 |51.86 2630270 2630270 | 51.86
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdmg nominal share 15 845502 845502 16.67 845502 845502 | 16.67
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 39 35786 35786 0.71 35789 35789 | 0.71
)] Bodies Corporate 40 136678 136678 2.69 136678 136678 |2.69
(m) Any Other (specify) 45 85329 85329 1.68 85329 85329 1.68
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7427 3733565 3733565 73.62 3733568 3733568 | 73.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7427 3733565 3733565 | 73.62 3733568 3733568 | 73.62
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 7431 5071700 5071700 100 5071703 5071703 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7431 5071700 5071700 100 5071703 5071703 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.38 1338135
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 2638 1338135
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2638 1338135
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 51.86 1423370 0 0 0
(h) 16.67 845502 0 0 0
(i) 0.71 23986 0 0 0
)] 2.69 96978 0 0 0
(m) 1.68 85329 0 0 0
f‘f)b'T"tal ® 73.62 2475165 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 73.62 2475165 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3813300
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 3813300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY SETHI

SONIYA SETHI

SUDHIR SETHI

SANGITA SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALLPS5222]

AERPS2182Q

ALLPS5223K

AERPS2183R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

551800

155896

438504

191935

1338135

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

551800

155896

438504

191935

1338135

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.88

3.07

8.65

3.78

26.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

551800

155896

438504

191935

1338135

Class eg:y

Total

551800

155896

438504

191935

1338135

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.88

3.07

8.65

3.78

26.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.88

3.07

8.65

3.78

26.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

551800

155896

438504

191935

1338135

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIMIMON
KALLUPURACKAL JOBY

R. B. VIJAY

PUNJABHAI
KESHAVBHAI JADEJA

JINESH
JOSEPH

MAYANK
SIYAL

SAMIR NARENDRA

GUPTA

PAN (II)

AHVPJ2806R

AALPVS5282A

AEDPK1160L

AHXPJ8477E

BNQPS0501N

AAMPG4451D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53335

60250

62511

84796

104865

205081

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

53335

60250

62511

84796

104865

205081

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.23

1.67

2.07

4.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

53335

60250

62511

84796

104865

205081

Class eg:y

Total

53335

60250

62511

84796

104865

205081

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.23

1.67

2.07

4.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.23

1.67

2.07

4.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53335

60250

62511

84796

104865

205081

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

file:///C:/Users/aa/Desktop/BDL SP REPORT 31.03.2025/BDL MARCH SP REPORT 2025.html

10/16



4/16/25, 12:45 AM

BDL MARCH SP REPORT 2025.html

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

570838

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

570838

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

570838

Class eg:y

Total

570838

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

570838

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF Others

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) CORPORATE BODY- BROKER Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 44 1 45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 77629 7700 85329
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 77629 7700 85329
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53 0.15 1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 77629 7700 85329

Class eg:y

Total 77629 7700 85329

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.53 0.15 1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53 0.15 1.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77629 7700 85329
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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