General information about company

Scrip code	524606
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE415H01017
Name of the company	BERYL DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI Statement showing foreign ownership mints							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.39					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.4					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.57					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.6					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.59					

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

			Table	- Summar	ry statement i	ioluing of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(1) ((II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1338135			1338135	26.38	1338135		1338135	26.38
(B)	Public	7427	3733565			3733565	73.62	3733568		3733568	73.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7431	5071700			5071700	100	5071703		5071703	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	egory Category of Shares Underlying (II) No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities (X) (X) (X) (A+B+C2)	f Underlying No. of Shares	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		d Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.38					1338135			
(B)	Public				73.62					2475165	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3813300	0	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Portly	Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	·				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1338135			1338135	26.38	1338135		1338135	26.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1338135			1338135	26.38	1338135		1338135	26.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1338135			1338135	26.38	1338135		1338135	26.38
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder		•	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7288	2630270			2630270	51.86	2630270		2630270	51.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	845502			845502	16.67	845502		845502	16.67
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	39	35786			35786	0.71	35789		35789	0.71
(1)	Bodies Corporate	40	136678			136678	2.69	136678		136678	2.69
(m)	Any Other (specify)	45	85329			85329	1.68	85329		85329	1.68
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7427	3733565			3733565	73.62	3733568		3733568	73.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7427	3733565			3733565	73.62	3733568		3733568	73.62
С	Table IV - Statement sh	howing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		7431	5071700			5071700	100	5071703		5071703	100
Total (A+B+C)		7431	5071700			5071700	100	5071703		5071703	100

Γ

	Та	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1				
(1)	Indian	-										
(a)				26.38					1338135			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.38					1338135			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				26.38					1338135			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(g)				51.86					1423370	0	0	0
(h)				16.67					845502	0	0	0
(i)				0.71					23986	0	0	0
(1)				2.69					96978	0	0	0
(m)				1.68					85329	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				73.62					2475165	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				73.62					2475165	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3813300			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3813300			

Γ

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY SETHI	SONIYA SETHI	SUDHIR SETHI	SANGITA SETHI	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ALLPS5222J	AERPS2182Q	ALLPS5223K	AERPS2183R	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	551800	155896	438504	191935	1338135				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	551800	155896	438504	191935	1338135				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.88	3.07	8.65	3.78	26.38				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	551800	155896	438504	191935	1338135				
Class eg:y									
Total	551800	155896	438504	191935	1338135				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.88	3.07	8.65	3.78	26.38				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.88	3.07	8.65	3.78	26.38				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	I	I	I				
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	551800	155896	438504	191935	1338135				

file:///C:/Users/aa/Desktop/BDL SP REPORT 31.03.2025/BDL MARCH SP REPORT 2025.html

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individ	ual sharehold	ers holding nominal share	e capital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIMIMON KALLUPURACKAL JOBY	R. B. VIJAY	PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI JADEJA	JINESH JOSEPH	MAYANK SIYAL	SAMIR NARENDRA GUPTA
PAN (II)	AHVPJ2806R	AALPV5282A	AEDPK1160L	AHXPJ8477E	BNQPS0501N	AAMPG4451D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53335	60250	62511	84796	104865	205081
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53335	60250	62511	84796	104865	205081
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.19	1.23	1.67	2.07	4.04
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	53335	60250	62511	84796	104865	205081
Class eg:y						
Total	53335	60250	62511	84796	104865	205081
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.19	1.23	1.67	2.07	4.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.19	1.23	1.67	2.07	4.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	·		·	·
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53335	60250	62511	84796	104865	205081
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

4/16/25, 12:45 AM

BDL MARCH SP REPORT 2025.html

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	570838
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	570838
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	570838
Class eg:y	
Total	570838
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	570838
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	HUF	Others				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CORPORATE BODY- BROKER	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	1	45			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	77629	7700	85329			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	77629	7700	85329			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	0.15	1.68			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	77629	7700	85329			
Class eg:y						
Total	77629	7700	85329			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	0.15	1.68			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	0.15	1.68			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	77629	7700	85329			

4/16/25, 12:45 AM

Г

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	g (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			